KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY
AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

The person liable:			
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)		Closely associated person (legal person)
About PDMR			
Last name	FI	REITAS DE SOUSA	
First name	C	ARLOS	
Position / role	C	EO	
Initial notification o	r amendment to p	prior notification	
Initial	Amendment		
Details about the issu	uer or emission al	lowance market partici	pant
Business name		ULTIMOVACS ASA	
LEI number		254900B4VALJZR9TL744	

Skjemaversjon: 46345

9/5/2022 1:51:58 PM AR505107261

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them



l persons closely asso	Ciated With them	AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial in	strument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010851603	
Name of the financial instrument	t .	
ULTIMOVACS ASA SHARE		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an e	○ Yes ● No	
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	67.1	
Volume	2 000	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	67.10000	
Aggregated volume	2 000	
Total amount	134 200.000000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	9/5/2022	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	